
 

62nd Tranche January 11, 2017 Sealed Public Auction 

ERRATUM 
(CORRECTION) 

ITEM 

NO 

PROPERTY 

NUMBER 
PROPERTY LOCATION TYPE TCT 

LOT 

AREA 

FLOOR 

AREA 
MINIMUM BID 

APPRAISAL 

DATE 
REMARKS 

83 8009123118 
Dreamville VI - Blk-19 Lot-23 - Brgy. 

Anabu I-E, Imus City, Cavite 

Townhou

se 

057-

2013010

678 

36.00 41.00 790,500.00 10/08/2015 

Corrected Blk 

number from 

PS04027372 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

62nd Tranche January 11, 2017 Sealed Public Auction 

ERRATUM 
(EXCLUSION) 

ITEM 

NO 

PROPERTY 

NUMBER 
PROPERTY LOCATION TYPE TCT 

LOT 

AREA 

FLOOR 

AREA 
MINIMUM BID 

APPRAISAL 

DATE 
REMARKS 

138 8004280911 

Sarmiento Homes - Blk-28 Lot-02 Ph-2 - 

Brgy. Muzon, City of San Jose Del Monte, 

Bulacan 

Row 

House 

040-

2015023

691 

54.00 26.40 287,334.00 09/25/2015 
Sold prior to 

publication 

 


